NITROGAS S.A.U. Albert Einstein, 9 P.T. de Álava - 01510 Miñano (ÁLAVA) SPAIN
+34 945 297 222 - nitrogas@nitrogas.com - www.nitrogas.com268
Order No. S (1)
mm
L
mm
A
mm
F0
(2)
daN
F
daN
(3)
kg
(20ºC,150 bar)
HD-20000-25 25 210 185
20000
26000 No 28.75
HD-20000-38 38 236 198 27600 No 31.68
HD-20000-50 50 260 210 29000 No 33.47
HD-20000-63 63 286 223 29700 No 35.02
HD-20000-80 80 320 240 30700 No 39.6
HD-20000-100 100 360 260 31500 No 40.34
HD-20000-125 125 410 285 32200 No 43.5
HD-20000-160 160 480 320 33000 No 46.58
HD-20000-200 200 560 360 33500 No 51.23
HD-20000-250 250 660 410 34200 No 70.2
HD-20000-300 300 760 460 35000 No 76.62
HD-20000
0
10
20